
IFBB MEL CHANCEY PRO NPC CHAMPION COAST CLASSIC

FINALS

BODYBUILDING MASTERS 50+ PLACE

2 Wilbert Bo Lock* 1

1 Scott Keaton 2

BODYBUILDING MASTERS 40+ PLACE

21 Ivan Bucher* 1

5 David Verdecchia* 2

22 Ronald Fuentes* 3

4 Karl Mackey* 4

3 Dennis Brochey* 5

20 Curt Hinson* 6

NOVICE BODYBUILDING PLACE

7 Todd Priest* 1

9 Aaron Thrift* 2

22 Ronald Fuentes* 3

3 Dennis Brochey* 4

6 Robert Gibbons* 5

23 Rocky Cisneros 6

20 Curt Hinson* 7

8 Kyle Swan 8

24 Joesoph Detrinidad 9

TEENAGE BODYBUILDING PLACE

9 Aaron Thrift* 1

47 Bryce Peterson* 2

OPEN BODYBUILDING MIDDLEWEIGHT PLACE

10 Joseph DeWandel* 1 *OVERALL WINNER*

13 Travis Lacasse 2

25 Andrew Nichols 3

15 Jonathan Whitlock* 4

12 Cordale Johnson 5

6 Robert Gibbons* 6
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IFBB MEL CHANCEY PRO NPC CHAMPION COAST CLASSIC

FINALS

OPEN BODYBUILDING LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT PLACE

16 Derek Bluett 1

21 Ivan Bucher* 2

2 Wilbert Bo Lock* 3

4 Karl Mackey* 4

7 Todd Priest* 5

23 Rocky Cisneros* 6

20 Curt Hinson* 7

OPEN BODYBUILDING HEAVYWEIGHT PLACE

17 Ishmael Green 1

3 Dennis Brochey* 2

OPEN BODYBUILDING SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT PLACE

19 Earl Harmon 1

18 Seth Brooks 2

OPEN WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE PLACE

31 Oksana Piari 1 *OVERALL WINNER*

30 Shannon DeWandel 2

FIGURE MASTERS 30+ PLACE

37 Bonnie Peterson* 1

39 Marie-Solange Essoh* 2

36 Angie Balfour* 3

NOVICE FIGURE PLACE

39 Marie-Solange Essoh* 1

40 Vanessa Gonzalez* 2

OPEN FIGURE A PLACE

39 Marie-Solange Essoh* 1

OPEN FIGURE B PLACE

37 Bonnie Peterson* 1 *OVERALL WINNER*

38 Stephanie Muscati 2

36 Angie Balfour* 3

OPEN FIGURE C PLACE

40 Vanessa Gonzalez* 1
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IFBB MEL CHANCEY PRO NPC CHAMPION COAST CLASSIC

FINALS

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE MASTERS 40+ PLACE

46 Matthew Tracy* 1

4 Karl Mackey* 2

52 Jorge Cabrera 3

45 John Newland* 4

20 Curt Hinson* 5

NOVICE CLASSIC PHYSIQUE PLACE

46 Matthew Tracy* 1

47 Bryce Peterson* 2

6 Robert Gibbons* 3

68 Glen Frausto 4

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN A PLACE

48 Paul Huh 1 *OVERALL WINNER*

53 Christos Moore 2

5 David Verdecchia* 3

47 Bryce Peterson* 4

6 Robert Gibbons* 5

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN B PLACE

10 Joseph DeWandel* 1

46 Matthew Tracy* 2

15 Jonathan Whitlock* 3

49 Jimmy Leoni 4

50 Francis House* 5

4 Karl Mackey* 6

45 John Newland* 7

NOVICE MEN'S PHYSIQUE PLACE

67 Vernon Woodson* 1

63 Anthony Guzma* 2

64 Eain Mosley* 3

65 Abraham Velazquez* 4

60 Miguel Cabiya 5

66 Alexis Velez* 6

61 Jose Cruz* 7

75 RJ Corley* 8

62 Christian Greene* 9
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IFBB MEL CHANCEY PRO NPC CHAMPION COAST CLASSIC

FINALS

MEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTERS 40+ PLACE

21 Ivan Bucher* 1

65 Abraham Velazquez* 2

OPEN MEN'S PHYSIQUE A PLACE

69 Daniel Triche 1

21 Ivan Bucher* 2

66 Alexis Velez* 3

61 Jose Cruz* 4

OPEN MEN'S PHYSIQUE B PLACE

67 Vernon Woodson* 1 *OVERALL WINNER*

65 Abraham Velazquez* 2

75 RJ Corley* 3

OPEN MEN'S PHYSIQUE C PLACE

63 Anthony Guzma* 1

72 Chris Gross 2

73 Cameron Lombardi 3

74 Zechariah Lund 4

71 Justin Carlton 5

62 Christian Greene* 6

64 Eain Mosley* 7

50 Francis House* 8

NOVICE BIKINI A PLACE

80 Morgan Alexis* 1 *NOVICE OVERALL*

82 Kayla Bluett* 2

87 Jillian Root* 3

105 Thaissa Salvador Marvila* 4

81 Stephanie Bishop* 5

86 Harleigh Peluso* 6

85 Courtney Moher* 7

106 Kriston Bui* 8

108 Elisa Waters* 9

84 Jeannine Le'Roy* 10
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NOVICE BIKINI B PLACE

83 Laura Cartagena* 1

91 Amy Restino* 2

93 Kayla Spencer* 3

89 Brittany Castronova* 4

94 Belinda Watson* 5

90 Keri Duff 6

TEENAGE BIKINI PLACE

105 Thaissa Salvador Marvila* 1

BIKINI MASTERS 40+ PLACE

95 Elisa Armetta* 1

97 Danielle Heberle* 2

BIKINI MASTERS 30+ PLACE

98 Marina Shumakova* 1

97 Danielle Heberle* 2

91 Amy Restino* 3

108 Elisa Waters* 4

OPEN BIKINI A PLACE

80 Morgan Alexis* 1 *OVERALL WINNER*

82 Kayla Bluett* 2

87 Jillian Root* 3

99 Angela Maglione 4

103 Darrian Sanfelippo 5

104 Gwendolyn Wong 6

106 Kriston Bui* 7

86 Harleigh Peluso* 8

95 Elisa Armetta* 9

85 Courtney Moher* 10

107 Khea Trevena 11

84 Jeannine Le'Roy* 12

97 Danielle Heberle* 13

81 Stephanie Bishop* 14

108 Elisa Waters* 15
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IFBB MEL CHANCEY PRO NPC CHAMPION COAST CLASSIC

FINALS

OPEN BIKINI B PLACE

83 Laura Cartagena* 1

93 Kayla Spencer* 2

91 Amy Restino* 3

98 Marina Shumakova* 4

89 Brittany Castronova* 5

94 Belinda Watson* 6

OPEN BIKINI C PLACE

100 Valentina Almonte 1

101 Devin Johnson 2

102 Rachel Powell 3
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